
По группам 

МУЖЧИНЫ 

Место Фамилия Имя Номер 
Год 

рождения 
Город/клуб Время 

1 Тамбасов Юрий 51 1989 Воронеж/HotDogs 0:37:42 

2 Балин Сергей 43 1980 Нахабино 0:41:59 

3 Ягафаров Денис 23 1980 Сергиев Посад 0:46:46 

4 Измаилов Андрей  17 1991 Александров  0:47:14 

5 Окутин Андрей  9 1979 Сергиев Посад 0:47:30 

6 Запольский Евгений 29 1979 Сергиев Посад 0:47:45 

7 Крылов Валерий 30 1983 Красноармейск 0:47:58 

8 Василюк Михаил 27 1993 Сергиев Посад. FreeRun 0:48:04 

9 Глеков Константин  14 1989 Балашиха/ i love supersport 0:48:15 

10 Ермолов Андрей 124 1976 Черноголовка 0:48:33 

11 Хренов Николай 53 1984 Талдом 0:49:17 

12 Цой Алексей 42 1968 Москва 0:49:20 

13 Мельников Иван 1 1987 Хотьково 0:49:24 

14 Сорокин Денис 40 1988 Сергиев Посад 0:49:27 

15 Азизов Алексей 47 1979 Москва / Aram-Zam-Zam MTB 0:49:44 

16 Фролов Андрей 24 1971 Красноармейск 0:50:35 

17 Митяев Дмитрий  34 1996 Сергиев Посад  0:51:11 

18 Лазарев Алексей 41 1993 Краснозаводск 0:51:31 

19 Войтенко Александр 50 1975 Сергиев Посад 0:52:41 

20 Бадюк Сергей 52 1985 
Русское Велосипедное 
Общество 

0:54:50 

21 Вакалюк Вадим 28 1980 Щелково 0:54:53 

22 Борисов Павел 16 1984 Москва / Бегу за чудом 0:55:11 

23 Вершинин Семен 37 1997 Сергиев Посад 0:56:13 

24 Зоткин Илья 4 1989 Орехово-Зуево 0:56:15 

25 Федяев Александр 15 1967 Сергиев Посад 0:56:18 

26 Деев Дмитрий  5 1984 Пересвет 0:56:19 

27 Тарасов Денис  48 1984 Москва  0:56:25 

28 Гаврилов Павел  38 1982 Москва  0:56:48 

29 Липатов Евгений 49 1982 Сергиев Посад 0:56:49 

30 Белый Сергей 3 1978 Сергиев Посад 0:57:19 

31 
Ковалевский 
Константин 

8 1984 Сергиев Посад 0:57:51 

32 Александров Алексей  20 1983 Пушкино RUNNING ORANGE  0:58:35 

33 Кузьмин Виктор 13 1982 СПОРТвПОСАДЕ 0:58:39 

34 Шумилов Алексей  26 1976 Ярославль  0:58:42 

35 Лысаковский Андрей 2 1985 Ночные перцы 0:58:50 

36 Корноухов Иван 44 1983 AramZamZam 0:58:53 

37 Сюткин Андрей 36 1969 СПОРТвПОСАДЕ 0:59:05 

38 Азаров Алексей  45 1980 Москва 0:59:15 

39 Волков Константин 18 1980 Мытищи 1:00:15 

40 Матвеев Юрий 32 1987 Сергиев Посад 1:00:37 

41 Ляпунцов Алексей 19 1982 Сергиев Посад 1:00:57 

42 Бояркин Василий 31 1979 Сергиев Посад  1:04:00 

43 Василик Олег 39 1976 I love super sport Mytischi 1:04:31 



44 Витшас Александр 11 1974 Ногинск 1:04:41 

45 Шлячков Владимир 46 1962 Нет 1:06:30 

46 Громов Владимир 7 2002 RUNNING ORANGE 1:07:07 

47 Ломов Вадим 12 1980 Пушкино/Running orange 1:07:15 

48 Тюрин Дмитрий 10 1973 Running Orange 1:08:04 

49 Коротяев Андрей 35 1987 Москва, "Одной тропой" 1:11:19 

50 Валиев Харис 33 1985 Москва 1:13:24 

51 Сидоров Дмитрий 21 1974 Хотьково 1:22:20 

52 Громов Александр 6 1977 RUNNING ORANGE 1:23:53 

53 Кузнецов Виктор 25 1966 нет 1:26:30 

54 Ворогушин Дмитрий 22 1988 Москва ? 

  



ЖЕНЩИНЫ 

Место Фамилия Имя Номер 
Год 

рождения 
Город/клуб Время 

1 Татьяна Розова 141 1988 SRB-RUN 0:54:25 

2 Головащенко Татьяна 109 1974 Химки 0:55:14 
 Сидорова Инна 108 1985 Пушкино/running orange 0:58:47 

3 Куприянова Евгения 102 1985 Орехово-Зуево 1:02:08 

4 Капитонова Мария 128 1990 Москва/Гончий чат 1:03:15 

5 Максакова Валя 134 1984 Москва 1:03:53 

6 Галактионова Анна 115 1986 Мытищи/ I Love Super Sport 1:04:59 

7 Андреева Анна 142 1986 Москва 1:05:05 

8 Василик Юлия 133 1984 I love super sport Mytischi 1:05:10 

9 Топоровская Эмилия 125 1976 Мытищи 1:06:25 

10 Троянова Марина  119 1978 Мытищи, I love supersport  1:07:18 

11 Борисенко Ольга 101 1988 Орехово-Зуево 1:07:20 

12 Ворогушина Мария 104 1988 Москва 1:07:31 

13 Матвеева Мария 122 1986 Сергиев посад 1:07:33 

14 Голыбина Лана 147 1987 Сергиев Посад 1:07:47 

15 noname 145   1:07:49 

16 Гиняева Юлия  112 1983 Москва / Бегу за чудом 1:07:50 

17 Ананьева Марина  130 1986 Сергиев посад  1:07:55 

18 Константинова Юлия 120 1987 Сергиев Посад 1:08:02 

19 Мандрыкина Анна 136 1984 Москва 1:08:13 

20 Конева Светлана 114 1979 Ilovesupersport Мытищи 1:09:20 

21 Шумилова Оксана  129 1985 Ярославль  1:11:06 

22 Гладкова Оксана 143 1976 Москва 1:11:06 

23 Цуканова Людмила 116 1976 I Love Supersport Мытищи 1:11:07 

24 Хнурина Юлия  103 1988 Москва  1:11:51 

25 Дорошенко Дина 132 1990 Москва 1:11:55 

26 Лапкина Екатерина 137 1992 LapinHousRun 1:12:04 

27 Стерлигова Юлия 106 1986 Химки 1:12:59 

28 Алипова Ольга 135 1985 Москва  1:13:27 

29 Волкова Ольга 113 1979 Мытищи/ ilovesupersport 1:13:35 

30 
Солодовникова 
Наталия 

144 1980 Москва/Гонка Героев 1:14:39 

31 Сафонова Елена 139 1989 Сергиев Посад 1:16:05 

32 Николаева Юлия 111 1983 RUNNING ORANGE 1:23:52 

33 Громова Татьяна 105 1980 RUNNING ORANGE 1:23:54 

34 Котельникова Ирина 131 1975 Мытищи 1:24:16 

35 Кузнецова Наталья 127 1976 ILSS Мытищи 1:26:26 

36 Рябцева Мария 107 1983 Сергиев Посад 1:27:07 

37 Иваненко Анастасия  140 1988 Сергиев посад 1:31:15 

38 Гузан Анна 110 1988 Москва 1:31:59 

39 Афанасьева Ирина 121 1974 Мытищи I Love Supersport 1:41:18 

40 Зайцева Нина 117 1987 Мытищи 1:50:27 

41 Бикметова Ольга 138 1985 Мытищи 1:50:29 

42 Барановская Кира 118 1988 Мытищи/iLoveSupersport 2:28:30 

43 Мазур Екатерина  126 1984 I love Super sport  2:28:30 

44 Романова Мария 146 1994 Сергиев Посад ? 



АБСОЛЮТ 

Место Фамилия Имя Номер 
Год 

рождения 
Город/клуб Время 

1 Тамбасов Юрий 51 1989 Воронеж/HotDogs 0:37:42 

2 Балин Сергей 43 1980 Нахабино 0:41:59 

3 Ягафаров Денис 23 1980 Сергиев Посад 0:46:46 

4 Измаилов Андрей  17 1991 Александров  0:47:14 

5 Окутин Андрей  9 1979 Сергиев Посад 0:47:30 

6 Запольский Евгений 29 1979 Сергиев Посад 0:47:45 

7 Крылов Валерий 30 1983 Красноармейск 0:47:58 

8 Василюк Михаил 27 1993 Сергиев Посад. FreeRun 0:48:04 

9 Глеков Константин  14 1989 Балашиха/ i love supersport 0:48:15 

10 Ермолов Андрей 124 1976 Черноголовка 0:48:33 

11 Хренов Николай 53 1984 Талдом 0:49:17 

12 Цой Алексей 42 1968 Москва 0:49:20 

13 Мельников Иван 1 1987 Хотьково 0:49:24 

14 Сорокин Денис 40 1988 Сергиев Посад 0:49:27 

15 Азизов Алексей 47 1979 Москва / Aram-Zam-Zam MTB 0:49:44 

16 Фролов Андрей 24 1971 Красноармейск 0:50:35 

17 Митяев Дмитрий  34 1996 Сергиев Посад  0:51:11 

18 Лазарев Алексей 41 1993 Краснозаводск 0:51:31 

19 Войтенко Александр 50 1975 Сергиев Посад 0:52:41 

20 Татьяна Розова 141 1988 SRB-RUN 0:54:25 

21 Бадюк Сергей 52 1985 
Русское Велосипедное 
Общество 

0:54:50 

22 Вакалюк Вадим 28 1980 Щелково 0:54:53 

23 Борисов Павел 16 1984 Москва / Бегу за чудом 0:55:11 

24 Головащенко Татьяна 109 1974 Химки 0:55:14 

25 Вершинин Семен 37 1997 Сергиев Посад 0:56:13 

26 Зоткин Илья 4 1989 Орехово-Зуево 0:56:15 

27 Федяев Александр 15 1967 Сергиев Посад 0:56:18 

28 Деев Дмитрий  5 1984 Пересвет 0:56:19 

29 Тарасов Денис  48 1984 Москва  0:56:25 

30 Гаврилов Павел  38 1982 Москва  0:56:48 

31 Липатов Евгений 49 1982 Сергиев Посад 0:56:49 

32 Белый Сергей 3 1978 Сергиев Посад 0:57:19 

33 Ковалевский Константин 8 1984 Сергиев Посад 0:57:51 

34 Александров Алексей  20 1983 Пушкино RUNNING ORANGE  0:58:35 

35 Кузьмин Виктор 13 1982 СПОРТвПОСАДЕ 0:58:39 

36 Шумилов Алексей  26 1976 Ярославль  0:58:42 

37 Сидорова Инна 108 1985 Пушкино/running orange 0:58:47 

38 Лысаковский Андрей 2 1985 Ночные перцы 0:58:50 

39 Корноухов Иван 44 1983 AramZamZam 0:58:53 

40 Сюткин Андрей 36 1969 СПОРТвПОСАДЕ 0:59:05 

41 Азаров Алексей  45 1980 Москва 0:59:15 

42 Волков Константин 18 1980 Мытищи 1:00:15 

43 Матвеев Юрий 32 1987 Сергиев Посад 1:00:37 

44 Ляпунцов Алексей 19 1982 Сергиев Посад 1:00:57 

45 Куприянова Евгения 102 1985 Орехово-Зуево 1:02:08 



46 Капитонова Мария 128 1990 Москва/Гончий чат 1:03:15 

47 Максакова Валя 134 1984 Москва 1:03:53 

48 Бояркин Василий 31 1979 Сергиев Посад  1:04:00 

49 Василик Олег 39 1976 I love super sport Mytischi 1:04:31 

50 Витшас Александр 11 1974 Ногинск 1:04:41 

51 Галактионова Анна 115 1986 Мытищи/ I Love Super Sport 1:04:59 

52 Андреева Анна 142 1986 Москва 1:05:05 

53 Василик Юлия 133 1984 I love super sport Mytischi 1:05:10 

54 Топоровская Эмилия 125 1976 Мытищи 1:06:25 

55 Шлячков Владимир 46 1962 Нет 1:06:30 

56 Громов Владимир 7 2002 RUNNING ORANGE 1:07:07 

57 Ломов Вадим 12 1980 Пушкино/Running orange 1:07:15 

58 Троянова Марина  119 1978 Мытищи, I love supersport  1:07:18 

59 Борисенко Ольга 101 1988 Орехово-Зуево 1:07:20 

60 Ворогушина Мария 104 1988 Москва 1:07:31 

61 Матвеева Мария 122 1986 Сергиев посад 1:07:33 

62 Голыбина Лана 147 1987 Сергиев Посад 1:07:47 

63 noname 145   1:07:49 

64 Гиняева Юлия  112 1983 Москва / Бегу за чудом 1:07:50 

65 Ананьева Марина  130 1986 Сергиев посад  1:07:55 

66 Константинова Юлия 120 1987 Сергиев Посад 1:08:02 

67 Тюрин Дмитрий 10 1973 Running Orange 1:08:04 

68 Мандрыкина Анна 136 1984 Москва 1:08:13 

69 Конева Светлана 114 1979 Ilovesupersport Мытищи 1:09:20 

70 Шумилова Оксана  129 1985 Ярославль  1:11:06 

71 Гладкова Оксана 143 1976 Москва 1:11:06 

72 Цуканова Людмила 116 1976 I Love Supersport Мытищи 1:11:07 

73 Коротяев Андрей 35 1987 Москва, "Одной тропой" 1:11:19 

74 Хнурина Юлия  103 1988 Москва  1:11:51 

75 Дорошенко Дина 132 1990 Москва 1:11:55 

76 Лапкина Екатерина 137 1992 LapinHousRun 1:12:04 

77 Стерлигова Юлия 106 1986 Химки 1:12:59 

78 Валиев Харис 33 1985 Москва 1:13:24 

79 Алипова Ольга 135 1985 Москва  1:13:27 

80 Волкова Ольга 113 1979 Мытищи/ ilovesupersport 1:13:35 

81 Солодовникова Наталия 144 1980 Москва/Гонка Героев 1:14:39 

82 Сафонова Елена 139 1989 Сергиев Посад 1:16:05 

83 Сидоров Дмитрий 21 1974 Хотьково 1:22:20 

84 Николаева Юлия 111 1983 RUNNING ORANGE 1:23:52 

85 Громов Александр 6 1977 RUNNING ORANGE 1:23:53 

86 Громова Татьяна 105 1980 RUNNING ORANGE 1:23:54 

87 Котельникова Ирина 131 1975 Мытищи 1:24:16 

88 Кузнецова Наталья 127 1976 ILSS Мытищи 1:26:26 

89 Кузнецов Виктор 25 1966 нет 1:26:30 

90 Рябцева Мария 107 1983 Сергиев Посад 1:27:07 

91 Иваненко Анастасия  140 1988 Сергиев посад 1:31:15 

92 Гузан Анна 110 1988 Москва 1:31:59 

93 Афанасьева Ирина 121 1974 Мытищи I Love Supersport 1:41:18 

94 Зайцева Нина 117 1987 Мытищи 1:50:27 



95 Бикметова Ольга 138 1985 Мытищи 1:50:29 

96 Барановская Кира 118 1988 Мытищи/iLoveSupersport 2:28:30 

97 Мазур Екатерина  126 1984 I love Super sport  2:28:30 

98 Романова Мария 146 1994 Сергиев Посад ? 

99 Ворогушин Дмитрий 22 1988 Москва ? 

 

 

 


